
Roster for 2021/2022 Library Committee

Chair Not Occupied

FSEN Not Occupied

FAC June 2023 Garrigan, Shelley College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195152475
segarrig@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Potter, Kevin College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195494071
kpotter@ncsu.edu

FAC Not Occupied

FAC June 2022 Scheller, Robert College of Natural Resources
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195133973
rschell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Bernhard, Richard College of Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195137220
bernhar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Gallardo-Williams, Maria College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152539
mtgallar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Hyman, Michael College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195157814
mrhyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Armstrong, Helen College of Design
Graphic & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
hsarmstr@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Law, Emily Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology

Campus Box 8301
9199439337
eclaw@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Hoppin, Jane College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7633
9195152918
jahoppin@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC June 2023 Hubbe, Martin College of Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Cuchiara, Maude College of Engineering
Material Science Engineering

Campus Box 7531
9195156171
mlrowlan@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Arthur, Jen Poole College of Management
MBA Program

Campus Box 8114
9195134896
jlarthur@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2022 Vance, Haley Poole College of Management hkshell@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2022 Ibn Minhaj, Tamzid College of Engineering tibnmin@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2022 Saha, Kowshik Wilson College of Textiles ksaha@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2022 Haque, Naimul College of Engineering shaque3@ncsu.edu

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF No End Allen, Nina College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195158382
nina_allen@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Raschke, Greg Libraries
Vice Provost & Director

Campus Box 7111
52843
greg_raschke@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF=2  STU=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO ARF=1  XONV=1  
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